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Lightning League Jewel DIAMOND Individual Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Rachel Peat
Alex Robertson
Keenan D'Costa
Shane Mason
Alan Cartmell
Vasanth Marimuthu
Rachel Peat
Simon Martin
Martin Rayner
Jan Stewart
Janet Ryan
Diana Fernandes
Peter Taylor
Kevin Johnson
Diana Fernandes
Amira Muranovic

Amira Muranovic
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Team
Fluorescence
Brilliance
Laser Cut
Clarity
Fluorescence
Fluorescence
Laser Cut
Brilliance
Fluorescence
Clarity

Blue Diamond
Blue Diamond
Clarity

Laser Cut
Laser Cut
Brilliance

Blue Diamond

Played Matches won

1

1

2

2

Matches lost Matches won %

0 100%
0 100%
0 100%
2 77.8%
1 75%
2 75%
2 66.7%
2 66.7%
1 50%
1 50%
5 37.5%
4 33.3%
3 25%
5 16.7%
2 0%
6 0%
2 0%

Melbourne Veterans Table Tennis Association
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Sets won Sets lost

23

19

14

13

11

10

15

13

11

17

18

Sets won %

100%

85.7%

75%

76.7%

69.2%

63.3%

63.6%

56.5%

50%

42.9%

46.4%

35%

21.4%

29.2%

33.3%

18.2%

14.3%

Points won Points lost

66

71

74

310

123

279

211

228

76

58

265

149

98

199

82

148

45

38

40

65

210

105

239

165

209

80

69

250

194

146

254

87

237

71

Points won %

63.5%

64%

53.2%

59.6%

54%

53.9%

56.1%

52.2%

48.7%

45.7%

51.5%

43.4%

40.2%

43.9%

48.5%

38.4%

38.8%
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18. Martin Rayner Brilliance 1 0 2 0% 0 6 0% 29 66 30.5%
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