

Lightning League Jewel DIAMOND Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Rachel Peat	Fluorescence	1	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	38	63.5%
2.	Alex Robertson	Brilliance	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	71	40	64%
3.	Keenan D'Costa	Laser Cut	1	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	74	65	53.2%
4.	Shane Mason	Clarity	4	7	2	77.8%	23	7	76.7%	310	210	59.6%
5.	Alan Cartmell	Fluorescence	2	3	1	75%	9	4	69.2%	123	105	54%
6.	Vasanth Marimuthu	Fluorescence	4	6	2	75%	19	11	63.3%	279	239	53.9%
7.	Rachel Peat	Laser Cut	3	4	2	66.7%	14	8	63.6%	211	165	56.1%
8.	Simon Martin	Brilliance	3	4	2	66.7%	13	10	56.5%	228	209	52.2%
9.	Martin Rayner	Fluorescence	1	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	76	80	48.7%
10.	Jan Stewart	Clarity	1	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	58	69	45.7%
11.	Janet Ryan	Blue Diamond	4	3	5	37.5%	13	15	46.4%	265	250	51.5%
12.	Diana Fernandes	Blue Diamond	3	2	4	33.3%	7	13	35%	149	194	43.4%
13.	Peter Taylor	Clarity	2	1	3	25%	3	11	21.4%	98	146	40.2%
14.	Kevin Johnson	Laser Cut	3	1	5	16.7%	7	17	29.2%	199	254	43.9%
15.	Diana Fernandes	Laser Cut	1	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	82	87	48.5%
16.	Amira Muranovic	Brilliance	3	0	6	0%	4	18	18.2%	148	237	38.4%
17.	Amira Muranovic	Blue Diamond	1	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	45	71	38.8%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 08 Sep 2024 at 21:18:19

18. Martin Rayner Brilliance 1 0 2 0% 0 6 0% 29 66 30.5%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 08 Sep 2024 at 21:18:19